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Wettkampf-Nr. 12

50m Schmetterling Frauen
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 00:24,38 Therese Alshammar SWE 22.11.2009 Singapore
Europarekord 00:24,38 Therese Alshammar SWE 22.11.2009 Singapore
Deutscher Rekord 00:25,49 Aliena Schmidtke SC Magdeburg 14.12.2017 Copenhagen

JEM-Wertung

1. Amelie Zachenhuber 2004 SC Prinz Eugen München (0.61) 00:27,13 (A)
2. Zoe Vogelmann 2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.73) 00:27,44 (B)
3. Emily Roloff 2003 Berliner TSC (0.68) 00:27,68 (B)
4. Leonie Märtens 2004 SC Magdeburg (0.73) 00:27,69 (B)
5. Celine Wolter 2004 Dresdner SC 1898 (0.79) 00:27,71 (B)
6. Sirintana Beune 2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.66) 00:27,75 (J)
7. Anna-Lena Kuhn 2004 Rote Erde SWIM-TEAM TuS Hamm (0.62) 00:27,86 (J)
8. Victoria Katharina Dolle 2004 SG Gelsenkirchen (0.62) 00:27,99 (J)
9. Sára Safrankò 2003 W98 Hannover (0.68) 00:28,00 (J)
10. Rosalie Kleyboldt 2003 SG Essen (0.77) 00:28,04 (J)
11. Iris Julia Berger 2004 Kölner Triathlon-Team 01 (0.79) 00:28,20 (J)
12. Jasmin Kroll 2003 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 (0.64) 00:28,23 (J)

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Helena Hornig 2003 SG Neukölln Berlin
Lina Kröger 2004 SG WAGO 1950

Junioren-Wertung

1. Mareike Ehring 2001 VFL Gladbeck 1921 (0.71) 00:27,09 (A)
Deutsche Junioren-Kurzbahnmeisterin 2019

2. Maya Tobehn 2002 Berliner TSC (0.69) 00:27,14 (A)
3. Julia Mäder 2002 SSV Leutzsch (0.68) 00:27,65 (B)
4. Johanna Köther 2002 SG Essen (0.73) 00:28,34
5. Hannah Plücker 2002 SG Frankfurt (0.66) 00:28,40

Offene Wertung
Pflichtzeit  00:28,43

1. Aliena Schmidtke 1992 SC Magdeburg (0.67) 00:26,16 (A)
2. Lisa Höpink 1998 SG Essen (0.60) 00:26,51 (A)
3. Angelina Köhler 2000 Hannover 96 (0.73) 00:26,61 (A)
4. Jessica Felsner 1995 SC Aqua Köln (0.62) 00:26,80 (A)
5. Mareike Ehring 2001 VFL Gladbeck 1921 (0.71) 00:27,09 (A)
6. Amelie Zachenhuber 2004 SC Prinz Eugen München (0.61) 00:27,13 (A)
7. Maya Tobehn 2002 Berliner TSC (0.69) 00:27,14 (A)
8. Karolin Kuhlmann 1995 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen (0.67) 00:27,17 (A)
9. Olivia Wrobel 1998 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.69) 00:27,41 (B)
10. Zoe Vogelmann 2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.73) 00:27,44 (B)
11. Laura Frederike Selle 2000 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel (0.66) 00:27,49 (B)
12. Julia Mäder 2002 SSV Leutzsch (0.68) 00:27,65 (B)
13. Emily Roloff 2003 Berliner TSC (0.68) 00:27,68 (B)
14. Leonie Märtens 2004 SC Magdeburg (0.73) 00:27,69 (B)
15. Celine Wolter 2004 Dresdner SC 1898 (0.79) 00:27,71 (B)
15. Nikolina Kasalo 1996 SV Waiblingen (0.74) 00:27,71 (B)
17. Maria Victoria Schutzmeier 1999 SG Dortmund (0.65) 00:27,73 (1)
18. Sirintana Beune 2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.66) 00:27,75 (J)
19. Jana Markgraf 1999 SG Bayer (0.64) 00:27,76 (3)
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12

50m Schmetterling Frauen
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 00:24,38 Therese Alshammar SWE 22.11.2009 Singapore
Europarekord 00:24,38 Therese Alshammar SWE 22.11.2009 Singapore
Deutscher Rekord 00:25,49 Aliena Schmidtke SC Magdeburg 14.12.2017 Copenhagen

Offene Wertung
Pflichtzeit  00:28,43

20. Selina Celar 1999 SSG Leipzig (0.72) 00:27,81 (4)
21. Anna-Lena Kuhn 2004 Rote Erde SWIM-TEAM TuS Hamm (0.62) 00:27,86 (J)
22. Angelina May Hermann 2005 SG Dortmund (0.65) 00:27,91
23. Victoria Katharina Dolle 2004 SG Gelsenkirchen (0.62) 00:27,99 (J)
24. Sára Safrankò 2003 W98 Hannover (0.68) 00:28,00 (J)
25. Rosalie Kleyboldt 2003 SG Essen (0.77) 00:28,04 (J)
26. Iris Julia Berger 2004 Kölner Triathlon-Team 01 (0.79) 00:28,20 (J)
27. Jasmin Kroll 2003 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 (0.64) 00:28,23 (J)
28. Johanna Köther 2002 SG Essen (0.73) 00:28,34
29. Eileen Vieth 1997 SC Aqua Köln (0.66) 00:28,37
30. Hannah Plücker 2002 SG Frankfurt (0.66) 00:28,40
31. Kira Konopik 2000 SG Dortmund (0.58) 00:28,41

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Helena Hornig 2003 SG Neukölln Berlin
Lina Kröger 2004 SG WAGO 1950


